
Green fees

Green Fee 9 holes  20,00 €

Green Fee all day 30,00 €

Green Fee afternoon after 5:00 pm 20,00 €

Green Fee 9 holes under 18 10,00 €

Other services

Driving range 05,00 €

Tokens balls for driving range 02,00 €

Golf trolley rental 03,00 €

Golf bag rental  9 holes 08,00 €

Golf bag rental all day 15,00 €

Note: Guests hotels affiliated rental bag golf free

Promotion

Beginners (never registered FIG) 200,00 June/ 150,00 July/ 100 August/ 50,00 September

Note: it does not include a federal card ( 100,00 euro / 20,00 euro Under 18)

 Annual fees

Effective member 450,00 €

Couple 780,00 €

2° Club 250,00 €

Driving range 200,00 €

ANNUAL FEES FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

Under 16  100,00 €

Under 18 200,00 €

Under 30 300,00 €

Note: Note: it does not include a federal card ( 100,00 euro / 20,00 euro Under 18)

IBAN code, to make transfers of the annual fee:
IT91 A05034 45650 000000000437 Banco Popolare

Please specify in the reason Name, Surname and wich annual fees


